Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.65
31.70
32.10
32.80
32.93
33.03
33.26
33.63
34.22
34.42
35.32
37.09

39.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.10
31.70
33.26
33.03
32.93
32.80
31.65
33.63
34.22

35.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
454
438
410
405
402
393
380
361
355
328
284
227

WA Pts

438
454
393
402
405
410
457
380
361
328

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I T

Date

28/02/15
19/11/17
10/12/17
12/07/15
12/07/15
06/02/16
25/09/16
06/07/14
02/03/14
30/06/13
19/01/14
03/03/13
18/11/12

Date

10/12/17
1911117
25/09/16
06/02/16
12/07/15
12/07/15
28/02/15
06/07/14
02/03/14
19/01/14

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Falcon Open Sprint Meet

Mansfield Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Mansfield SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Meet

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Falcon Open Sprint Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Mansfield Club Championships

Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet

Venue

Nottingham
Mansfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham

Mansfield

Venue

Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield
Mansfield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton

Sutton

Sherwood

Sherwood

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Club Swam Under

Sutton
Sutton
Sherwood

Sherwood

Mansfield

Mansfield

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

34.42 355 H 30/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Mansfield 4
37.09 284 H 03/03/13 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham Mansfield 2
39.91 227 H 18/11/12  Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



