Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.65	457	Н	28/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
31.70	454	Н	19/11/17	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sutton	3
32.10	438	Н	10/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sutton	4
32.80	410	Н	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
32.93	405	F	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
33.03	402	Н	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
33.26	393	Н	25/09/16	Falcon Open Sprint Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
33.63	380	Н	06/07/14	Mansfield Club Championships	Mansfield		4
34.22	361	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Mansfield	2
34.42	355	Н	30/06/13	Mansfield SC Club Championships	Mansfield	Mansfield	4
35.32	328	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Mansfield	3
37.09	284	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2
39.91	227	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.10	438	Н	10/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sutton	4
31.70	454	Н	19/11/17	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Sutton	3
33.26	393	Н	25/09/16	Falcon Open Sprint Meet	Hucknall	Sherwood	3
33.03	402	Н	06/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Mansfield	Sherwood	2
32.93	405	F	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
32.80	410	Н	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
31.65	457	Н	28/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
33.63	380	Н	06/07/14	Mansfield Club Championships	Mansfield		4
34.22	361	Н	02/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Mansfield	2
35.32	328	Н	19/01/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet	Nottingham	Mansfield	3 SVSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

34.42	355	Н	30/06/13	Mansfield SC Club Championships	Mansfield	Mansfield	4
37.09	284	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2
39.91	227	Н	18/11/12	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3

Page 2 / 2